
StairsStairsTreatment Treatment 
RoomRoom

FitnessFitness
CenterCenter

Guest Guest 
LaundryLaundry

WatersideWaterside

ReceptionReception PantryPantry

EntranceEntranceEntranceEntrance
Stairs & Stairs & 
ElevatorElevator

202

200

206

208

210

212

216

218

220

222

226

228

230

232

236

203

201

205

207

209

211

215

217

219

221

223

225

227

229

RIVERSIDE BACH / DEBUSSY / MAHLER / RAVEL
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VISTA
DECK 4

- Canopied Seating Areas

- Vista Bar

- Grill
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RIVERSIDE
DECK 3

- Bistro

- Palm Court

- Swimming Pool

- Vintage Room

- Wheelhouse

SEAHORSE
DECK 2

- Reception

- Pantry

- Waterside Restaurant

HARMONY
DECK 1

- Fitness Center

- Guest Laundry

- Treatment Room

SUITE  

CATEGORIES

 Seahorse Suite  
 253 square feet 
 24 square meters

 Seahorse Suite  
 237 square feet 
 22 square meters

 Melody Suite  
 188 square feet 
 18 square meters

 Connecting Suites

SUITE  

CATEGORIES

 Owner’s Suite  
 759 square feet 
 71 square meters

 Bach / Debussy /   
 Mahler / Ravel Suite  
 506 square feet 
 47 square meters

 Riverside Suite  
 253 square feet 
 24 square meters

 Symphony Suite  
 188 square feet 
 18 square meters

 Connecting Suites


